
CONTACT TITLE DIRECT NUMBER DIRECTORY LISTING EMAIL ADDRESS

Staci Johnson Career Center Director (978) 786-9625 (978) 534-1481 x 221 sjohnson@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Eric Fernandez Career Center Supervisor (978) 786-9635 (978) 534-1481 x 328 efernandez@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Erica Halloran Business Services Representative (978) 534-1066 (978) 534-1481 x 266 ehalloran@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Cathy Hamilton Upskilling Navigator (978) 534-0273 (978) 534-1481 x 273 chamilton@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Nancy Rich Upskilling Navigator (978) 534-1776 (978) 534-1481 x 209 nrich@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Brian Andrews Veterans' Service Representative (978) 534-1481 (978) 534-1481 x 226 bandrews@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Kristi Brewer Career Counselor (978) 786-9633 (978) 534-1481 x 217 kbruwer@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Jephte Edme Career Counselor (978) 786-9634 (978) 534-1481 x 340 jedme@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Connie Mead Career Counselor (978) 786-9613 (978) 534-1481 x 239 cmead@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Roberta Meehan Career Counselor (978) 786-9628 (978) 534-1481 x 218 rmeehan@masshirenorthcentralcc.com

Arelis Velez Career Counselor (978) 786-9632 (978) 534-1481 x 236 avelez@masshirenorthcentralwb.com


